
ERGEBNISLISTE
16.05.2019
B2Run Schweiz Zug
Schnellste Frau

Wertungen und Altersklassen nach Vorgaben des Veranstalters.

GESAMTWERTUNG
Pos Nr Name Zeit GPos Firma

1. 5009 Maartje Collignon 00:21:08 1 Glencore International AG
2. 5020 Fabienne Berchtold 00:22:27 2 Mars Schweiz AG
3. 394 Anita Schnyder 00:22:32 3 Gilead Sciences Switzerland Sàrl
4. 781 Jessica Killguss 00:23:38 4 Roche Diagnostics International
5. 558 Silvia Rötheli 00:23:58 5 HOERBIGER
6. 299 Sarah Swaney 00:24:13 6 Johnson & Johnson
7. 1007 -Stefanie Scheidegger 00:24:23 7 Zuger Kantonalbank
8. 783 Simone Landolt 00:24:31 8 Roche Diagnostics International
9. 679 Sandra Traxel 00:25:13 9 Medela AG

10. 156 Christine Hänni 00:25:14 10 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
11. 975 Simone Mettler 00:25:16 11 VZ Corporate Services AG
12. 130 Nicole Hitz 00:25:27 12 BP Switzerland
13. 290 Ivonne Schneeberger 00:25:32 13 Johnson & Johnson
14. 147 Natalie Bundschuh 00:25:39 14 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
15. 215 Marianne De Waard 00:25:47 15 Johnson & Johnson
16. 205 Irene Breitmaier 00:25:48 16 Johnson & Johnson
17. 58 Julia Baumann 00:25:50 17 Bossard AG
18. 584 Geena Krueger 00:25:59 18 Infront Sports & Media AG
19. 660 Jasmin Haas 00:26:10 19 Medela AG
20. 30 Sarah Kehl 00:26:16 20 Baudirektion
21. 751 Marika Zimmermann 00:26:20 21 Porsche Schweiz AG
22. 888 Arantzazu Garcia 00:26:36 22 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
23. 906 Valbona Neziri 00:26:36 23 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
24. 926 Simone Bisang 00:26:38 24 UBS Switzerland AG
25. 676 Lea Richner 00:26:40 25 Medela AG
26. 427 Annett Gbureck 00:26:42 26 Glencore International AG
27. 764 Troxler Natalie 00:26:44 27 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
28. 597 Mitch Pendered 00:26:48 28 Infront Sports & Media AG
29. 136 Katia Szwarc 00:27:00 29 BP Switzerland
30. 540 Maria Iglesias 00:27:00 30 Health Advances GmbH
31. 321 Seraina Bitzi 00:27:00 31 CREDIT SUISSE AG
32. 347 Nicole Maierhofer 00:27:03 32 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
33. 770 Dunja Iten 00:27:05 33 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
34. 784 Gaby Lang 00:27:07 34 Roche Diagnostics International
35. 951 Jolanda Vogel 00:27:11 35 UBS Switzerland AG
36. 209 Alejandra Pérez Rodriguez 00:27:13 36 Johnson & Johnson
37. 21 Mirjam Achermann 00:27:31 37 Baudirektion
38. 345 Sandra Iten 00:27:40 38 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
39. 910 Katarzyna Sicinska 00:27:41 39 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
40. 557 Tina Raissakis 00:27:43 40 HOERBIGER



41. 319 Marta Balabuch 00:27:43 41 CREDIT SUISSE AG
42. 685 Valerie Keller 00:27:44 42 METALLOINVEST TRADING AG
43. 444 Monica Le Roux 00:27:45 43 Glencore International AG
44. 812 Sandra Blum 00:27:48 44 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
45. 409 Alexandra Buetler 00:27:50 45 Glencore International AG
46. 202 Agathe Blanchard 00:27:52 46 Johnson & Johnson
47. 192 Daniela Schürmann 00:27:54 47 361° one degree beyond
48. 5008 Agnese Bergena 00:28:02 48 Glencore International AG
49. 296 Laurence Stevens 00:28:05 49 Johnson & Johnson
50. 448 Iulia Marcu 00:28:14 50 Glencore International AG
51. 376 Carmen Aeberhardt 00:28:14 51 EVZ Gastro AG
52. 507 Tamara Bosshard 00:28:19 52 Hälg Group
53. 866 Karen Timmins 00:28:24 53 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
54. 349 Martina Moos 00:28:25 54 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
55. 674 Madeleine Kägi 00:28:27 55 Medela AG
56. 235 Annalisa Guazzotti 00:28:29 56 Johnson & Johnson
57. 256 Daphne Leeman 00:28:37 57 Johnson & Johnson
58. 12 Marina Zimmermann 00:28:38 58 Adcom
59. 417 Joanna Feduniewicz 00:28:39 59 Glencore International AG
60. 693 Heike Mackenbach 00:28:49 60 Nord Stream 2 AG
61. 80 Myriam Landtwing 00:28:51 61 Bossard AG
62. 323 Barbara Buholzer 00:28:57 62 CREDIT SUISSE AG
63. 621 Ellen Odgaard 00:28:58 63 KIRKBI AG
64. 351 Corinne Buechler 00:28:59 64 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
65. 513 Franziska Lüthi 00:29:07 65 Hälg Group
66. 861 Jolien Schraver 00:29:07 66 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
67. 238 Svenja Haas 00:29:15 67 Johnson & Johnson
68. 204 Alexandra Borgensten 00:29:15 68 Johnson & Johnson
69. 114 Carina Wey 00:29:16 69 Bossard AG
70. 615 Marlen Arnold 00:29:20 70 Kantonale Verwaltung Uri
71. 805 Pauline Courtiau 00:29:21 71 SpePharm AG
72. 616 Michaela Bunschi 00:29:21 72 Kantonale Verwaltung Uri
73. 930 Noname 00:29:22 73 UBS Switzerland AG
74. 106 Larissa Stübi 00:29:22 74 Bossard AG
75. 281 Ricarda Pietschmann 00:29:23 75 Johnson & Johnson
76. 762 Carmen Widmer 00:29:23 76 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
77. 757 Manuela De Pizzol 00:29:24 77 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
78. 33 Claudia Regli 00:29:24 78 Baudirektion
79. 796 Michelle Specht 00:29:28 79 THE FINS
80. 201 Ulrike Bayer 00:29:32 80 Johnson & Johnson
81. 3 Ramona Baitz 00:29:38 81 4POS AG
82. 440 Yulia Koleshko 00:29:44 82 Glencore International AG
83. 188 Andrea Birrer 00:29:46 83 361° one degree beyond
84. 368 Flüeler Janine 00:29:47 84 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
85. 925 Noname 00:29:53 85 UBS Switzerland AG
86. 987 Katarzyna Kwasniewska 00:29:57 86 Weatherford
87. 56 Céline Amrein 00:29:57 87 Bossard AG
88. 67 Sandra Fassbind 00:30:06 88 Bossard AG
89. 183 Martina Vranova 00:30:07 89 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
90. 590 Leandra Meier 00:30:11 90 Infront Sports & Media AG
91. 207 Irina Chikalova 00:30:12 91 Johnson & Johnson
92. 121 Tania Zwicky 00:30:15 92 Bossard AG
93. 824 Corinne Decurtins 00:30:16 93 Suva



94. 5025 Corinne Lötscher 00:30:16 94 Suva
95. 719 Claudia Haas 00:30:17 95 Novocure GmbH
96. 185 India Williams 00:30:20 96 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
97. 390 Denise Dauwalder 00:30:28 97 Gilead Sciences Switzerland Sàrl
98. 772 Anita Lüönd 00:30:31 98 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
99. 680 Iryna Afonso 00:30:32 99 METALLOINVEST TRADING AG

100. 218 Emelie Dorlin 00:30:32 100 Johnson & Johnson
101. 789 Carla Rodrigues 00:30:34 101 Roche Diagnostics International
102. 646 Marine Minguet 00:30:40 102 Lafargeholcim
103. 408 Nicole Buchser 00:30:46 103 Glencore International AG
104. 758 Patricia Honegger 00:30:47 104 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
105. 173 Lotte Nyman 00:30:50 105 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
106. 697 Jette Stoll 00:30:51 106 Nord Stream 2 AG
107. 692 Aksana Hinder 00:30:53 107 Nord Stream 2 AG
108. 632 Sophie Drake 00:30:59 108 Kolmar Group AG
109. 846 Kirsten Berger 00:31:01 109 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
110. 292 Noname 00:31:03 110 Johnson & Johnson
111. 769 Anita Hoyer 00:31:05 111 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
112. 477 Jasmin Zumstein 00:31:09 112 Glencore International AG
113. 454 Tara Morland 00:31:12 113 Glencore International AG
114. 443 Olena Kuchmanych 00:31:13 114 Glencore International AG
115. 231 Stephanie Gessler 00:31:13 115 Johnson & Johnson
116. 848 Raquel Billiones 00:31:13 116 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
117. 787 Chiara Merz 00:31:15 117 Roche Diagnostics International
118. 5019 Katrin Schumacher 00:31:16 118 kjz ZH
119. 420 Daniela Fontana 00:31:16 119 Glencore International AG
120. 28 Marisa Gomez 00:31:17 120 Baudirektion
121. 372 Landtwing Suzanne 00:31:19 121 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
122. 509 Stephanie Colleoni 00:31:19 122 Hälg Group
123. 364 Keiser Daniela 00:31:21 123 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
124. 511 Barbara Guggisberg 00:31:25 124 Hälg Group
125. 962 Anita Bekaj 00:31:26 125 VZ Corporate Services AG
126. 481 Marina Bicec 00:31:28 126 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
127. 723 Rea Leu 00:31:29 127 Novocure GmbH
128. 933 Tanisha Giger 00:31:32 128 UBS Switzerland AG
129. 699 Cecile Noverraz 00:31:36 129 Nord Stream 2 AG
130. 162 Maryna Levikova 00:31:43 130 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
131. 902 Kirsty McCarlie 00:31:44 131 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
132. 439 Pamela Kohler 00:31:50 132 Glencore International AG
133. 857 Bairbre Hickie 00:31:52 133 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
134. 1004 Ramona Hürlimann 00:31:54 134 Zuger Kantonalbank
135. 437 Jana Koch 00:31:54 135 Glencore International AG
136. 835 Sonja Nideröst 00:31:57 136 SLS Zug
137. 858 Merve Erdogan 00:32:02 137 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
138. 54 Fabienne Rey 00:32:04 138 Bluemelaube.GmbH
139. 291 Dorota Seidler 00:32:18 139 Johnson & Johnson
140. 932 Lea Fischer 00:32:22 140 UBS Switzerland AG
141. 1006 -Laura Miori 00:32:23 141 Zuger Kantonalbank
142. 5022 Victoria Vamdemdeal 00:32:25 142 Mars Schweiz AG
143. 911 Marca Simina 00:32:25 143 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
144. 198 Stefanie Aschwanden 00:32:26 144 Johnson & Johnson
145. 627 Sonja Hietz 00:32:34 145 Kolmar Group AG
146. 392 Yelena Maddan 00:32:34 146 Gilead Sciences Switzerland Sàrl



147. 480 Miriam Beneitez 00:32:40 147 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
148. 5028 Rebecca Röllin 00:32:42 148 Zuger Kantonalbank
149. 887 Marta Gallizioli 00:32:44 149 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
150. 936 Chiara Hotz 00:32:45 150 UBS Switzerland AG
151. 11 Nadine Röösli 00:32:45 151 Adcom
152. 10 Anja Nötzli 00:32:46 152 Adcom
153. 701 Arite Kleine 00:32:55 153 Nord Stream 2 AG
154. 939 Christina Köchli 00:32:56 154 UBS Switzerland AG
155. 698 Ekaterina Kurakevich 00:32:57 155 Nord Stream 2 AG
156. 982 Anastasia Kukushkina 00:32:59 156 Weatherford
157. 813 Beatrice Ehrismann 00:32:59 157 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
158. 389 Monika Dahms 00:33:00 158 Gilead Sciences Switzerland Sàrl
159. 395 Cornelia Stettbacher 00:33:03 159 Gilead Sciences Switzerland Sàrl
160. 305 Barbara Van Ulden 00:33:05 160 Johnson & Johnson
161. 320 Bernadette Bär 00:33:09 161 CREDIT SUISSE AG
162. 48 Corinne Birrer 00:33:11 162 Bluemelaube.GmbH
163. 49 Manuela Fecker 00:33:12 163 Bluemelaube.GmbH
164. 52 Sarah Lüönd 00:33:13 164 Bluemelaube.GmbH
165. 340 Ilona Tepponen 00:33:20 165 CREDIT SUISSE AG
166. 703 Lisa Boschert 00:33:22 166 Novartis AG
167. 415 Liliana Doherty 00:33:29 167 Glencore International AG
168. 432 Meng Hua Hu 00:33:30 168 Glencore International AG
169. 659 Michelle Fontijne 00:33:33 169 Medela AG
170. 665 Tanja Lussi 00:33:34 170 Medela AG
171. 664 Rahel Kreienbühl 00:33:35 171 Medela AG
172. 82 Reni Linder 00:33:48 172 Bossard AG
173. 184 Isabelle Weibel 00:33:56 173 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
174. 241 Laura Hauser 00:33:57 174 Johnson & Johnson
175. 304 Lindsay Valencia-Lohr 00:34:00 175 Johnson & Johnson
176. 828 Anita Valeri 00:34:03 176 Suva
177. 282 Magdalena Podeszwa 00:34:06 177 Johnson & Johnson
178. 431 Selma Gursel-Temiz 00:34:11 178 Glencore International AG
179. 705 Céline Schneider 00:34:11 179 Novartis AG
180. 704 Rachel Mak'anyengo 00:34:13 180 Novartis AG
181. 277 Jennifer Niederberger 00:34:13 181 Johnson & Johnson
182. 714 Evija Bendere 00:34:17 182 Novocure GmbH
183. 459 Angela Petre 00:34:17 183 Glencore International AG
184. 724 Claudia Oertle 00:34:18 184 Novocure GmbH
185. 785 Michaelle Maier 00:34:20 185 Roche Diagnostics International
186. 760 Andrea Kamer 00:34:23 186 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
187. 5014 Louise Walsh 00:34:29 187 Glencore International AG
188. 691 Maria Gomez 00:34:29 188 Nord Stream 2 AG
189. 406 Aisling Breheny 00:34:29 189 Glencore International AG
190. 728 Vanessa Trutmann 00:34:33 190 Novocure GmbH
191. 718 Marie Fasol 00:34:37 191 Novocure GmbH
192. 717 Felicitas Willimann 00:34:38 192 Novocure GmbH
193. 947 Julia Odermatt 00:34:49 193 UBS Switzerland AG
194. 1000 Celina Weiss 00:34:51 194 zCapital AG
195. 602 Rita Sommariva 00:35:05 195 Infront Sports & Media AG
196. 446 Noname 00:35:06 196 Glencore International AG
197. 678 Christina Tittas 00:35:09 197 Medela AG
198. 677 Karin Stadler 00:35:10 198 Medela AG
199. 799 Karin Mani 00:35:14 199 SONNEBERG Begleitetes Wohnen



200. 815 Bettina Letter 00:35:17 200 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
201. 819 Kristin Scherer 00:35:17 201 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
202. 102 Sajra Sinanovic 00:35:20 202 Bossard AG
203. 62 Simona Capeder 00:35:20 203 Bossard AG
204. 539 Claudia Graeve 00:35:23 204 Health Advances GmbH
205. 1005 Lea Kalberer 00:35:29 205 Zuger Kantonalbank
206. 756 Viola Schumacher 00:35:30 206 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
207. 946 Manuela Nideröst 00:35:31 207 UBS Switzerland AG
208. 766 Chiara Groth 00:35:35 208 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
209. 363 Andreea Chilut 00:35:42 209 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
210. 55 Alice Volkart 00:35:43 210 Bluemelaube.GmbH
211. 53 Elena Merz 00:35:43 211 Bluemelaube.GmbH
212. 47 Nina Andermatt 00:35:44 212 Bluemelaube.GmbH
213. 736 Janine Conde 00:35:44 213 Porsche Schweiz AG
214. 381 Myriam Stierli 00:35:45 214 EVZ Gastro AG
215. 378 Antje Kunze 00:35:47 215 EVZ Gastro AG
216. 486 Macarena Dotti 00:35:49 216 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
217. 168 Federica Mus 00:35:51 217 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
218. 502 Dolores Sommer 00:35:56 218 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
219. 643 Kirsi Eskelinen 00:35:56 219 Lafargeholcim
220. 808 Fabienne Schuetz 00:35:56 220 SpePharm AG
221. 5018 Isabelle Ciglia 00:36:00 221 Isabelle Ciglia
222. 865 Renate Spechtgryp 00:36:02 222 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
223. 869 Agnieszka Widerska 00:36:02 223 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
224. 251 Antje Klockow 00:36:02 224 Johnson & Johnson
225. 779 Tigist Gebeyehu 00:36:11 225 Roche Diagnostics International
226. 348 Laura Orth 00:36:18 226 E.G.O Elektro-Geräte AG
227. 479 Victoria Ardao 00:36:18 227 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
228. 213 Chantal De Bary 00:36:19 228 Johnson & Johnson
229. 950 Laura Spahr 00:36:19 229 UBS Switzerland AG
230. 626 Biljana Strasser-Popovic 00:36:23 230 Kolmar Group AG
231. 639 Eva Carranza 00:36:27 231 Lafargeholcim
232. 310 Marie Wandel 00:36:37 232 Johnson & Johnson
233. 949 Sophie Schnarrenberger 00:36:37 233 UBS Switzerland AG
234. 924 Valentina Acimovic 00:36:39 234 UBS Switzerland AG
235. 822 Nicole Becker 00:36:47 235 Suva
236. 981 Rahel Flores 00:36:48 236 Weatherford
237. 841 Stephanie Wicki 00:36:49 237 SLS Zug
238. 374 Mancuso Yvonne 00:37:01 238 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
239. 34 Laura Stadler 00:37:06 239 Baudirektion
240. 741 Beatrix Harrer 00:37:09 240 Porsche Schweiz AG
241. 142 Diana Andina 00:37:12 241 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
242. 151 Mirella Gaspare 00:37:12 242 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
243. 155 Christine Grossmann 00:37:13 243 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
244. 182 Eveline Trachsel 00:37:13 244 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
245. 673 Caroline Peytrignet 00:37:15 245 Medela AG
246. 499 Riitta Ortega 00:37:16 246 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
247. 662 Nadia Imfeld 00:37:17 247 Medela AG
248. 170 Corinne Nanzer 00:37:22 248 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
249. 366 Lee Hyeyoung 00:37:28 249 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
250. 407 Gina Brown 00:37:47 250 Glencore International AG
251. 50 Sandra Hugener 00:37:54 251 Bluemelaube.GmbH
252. 22 Gisela Baumann 00:37:54 252 Baudirektion



253. 123 Noname 00:37:58 253 BP Switzerland
254. 604 Renata Strenger 00:38:02 254 Infront Sports & Media AG
255. 657 Sibylle Buholzer 00:38:16 255 Medela AG
256. 463 Helen Sayle 00:38:51 256 Glencore International AG
257. 247 Diane Hürlimann 00:38:58 257 Johnson & Johnson
258. 74 Angie Ilic 00:39:00 258 Bossard AG
259. 243 Noname 00:39:01 259 Johnson & Johnson
260. 687 Karina Kovalova 00:39:10 260 METALLOINVEST TRADING AG
261. 280 Karine Perez 00:39:19 261 Johnson & Johnson
262. 494 Anita Kovacs 00:40:00 262 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
263. 795 Michelle Misch 00:40:21 263 THE FINS
264. 575 Maria Escobar 00:40:33 264 Infront Sports & Media AG
265. 491 Carolina Jara 00:40:59 265 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
266. 817 Roxanne Roth 00:41:03 266 Steuerrechtspraxis Blum AG
267. 354 Linda Kaelin 00:41:13 267 Eastman Chemical International GmbH
268. 759 Janine Jud 00:41:50 268 Raiffeisen Schweiz Genossenschaft
269. 952 Ariana Wyrsch 00:42:00 269 UBS Switzerland AG
270. 498 Renata Mlotecka 00:43:04 270 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
271. 744 Sabrina Rossetto 00:44:22 271 Porsche Schweiz AG
272. 18 Lumturie Kryeziu 00:44:26 272 AUDIT Zug AG
273. 15 Selina Brun 00:44:27 273 AUDIT Zug AG
274. 174 Erica Pellicioli Gasparoli 00:44:35 274 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
275. 367 Locher Isabel 00:44:46 275 Emerson Process Management Europe Gm
276. 5024 Katharina Schwarzinger 00:45:22 276 Mars Schweiz AG
277. 845 Sara Angusti 00:46:06 277 Takeda Pharmaceuticals International
278. 840 Stéphanie Uldry 00:46:16 278 SLS Zug
279. 496 Parvathy Kurup 00:48:25 279 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
280. 200 Noname 00:48:50 280 Johnson & Johnson
281. 298 Nadine Suter 00:48:50 281 Johnson & Johnson
282. 148 Michelle Calope 00:49:42 282 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
283. 144 Aurélie Benigno 00:49:44 283 Bristol-Myers Squibb SA
284. 400 Saskia Annen 00:50:27 284 Glencore International AG
285. 495 Akshatha Kunila 00:50:29 285 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
286. 478 Minal Acharya 00:50:29 286 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
287. 492 Aperna Kamatchigupha 00:50:29 287 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
288. 838 Emra Senil 00:51:21 288 SLS Zug
289. 836 Ebru Oezirmark 00:51:24 289 SLS Zug
290. 842 Chiara Wicky 00:51:24 290 SLS Zug
291. 834 Valentina Michienzi 00:51:24 291 SLS Zug
292. 306 Michelle Van Waveren 00:52:52 292 Johnson & Johnson
293. 897 Nathalie Koutina 00:53:37 293 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
294. 896 Sarah Robinson 00:54:00 294 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
295. 500 Ximena San Julian 00:54:38 295 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
296. 258 Monica Loi 00:54:54 296 Johnson & Johnson
297. 483 Rose Mony Chirayath 00:55:01 297 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
298. 880 Silvia Congia 00:55:14 298 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
299. 914 -Noele Maria Thomas 00:55:16 299 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
300. 913 Lavina Tanase 00:55:16 300 Trans Adriatic Pipeline AG
301. 988 Cristina Waber 00:56:28 301 Weatherford
302. 195 Noname 00:56:30 302 Johnson & Johnson
303. 503 Smitha Rose Thomas 00:57:55 303 Global Supply Chain Finance AG
304. 473 Noname 00:58:02 304 Glencore International AG
305. 476 Marti Zrebiec 01:11:09 305 Glencore International AG



www.maxfunsports.com/result


